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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m Manikin Carry Open
2022-10-08 - 10:38 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski_25m Open 35.10 FASZCZEWSKA Karolina Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2021-04-23
Rekordy Polski_25m 16 - 17 36.49 TLAGA Agnieszka Warszawa 2010-12-11
Rekordy Polski_25m 14 - 15 39.38 FILOCHA Julia Żyrardów 2018-04-14
Rekordy Polski_25m 12 - 13 41.12 MATYNIAK Sylwia Kościerzyna 2021-11-20

Punkty: MP 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.Pkt.

Open

1. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 39.75 689689
ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 39.75 689689

3. CZOK Joanna 03 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.98 677677
4. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40.65 644644
5. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40.69 642642
6. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.61 600600
7. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.82 591591
8. SZCZEPANIAK Marta 06 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 42.03 582582
9. WIĘZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 CKS Szczecin 42.68 556556

10. MOSÓR Małgorzata 08 WOPR Zabrze 43.52 525525
11. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 43.79 515515
12. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 43.98 508508
13. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport 45.69 453453
14. GÓRALCZYK Iga 07 KS Aqua Sport 45.89 447447
15. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 45.92 447447
16. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.15 440440
17. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.23 438438
18. TABIŚ- HUBKA Zofia 08 WOPR Zabrze 46.44 432432
19. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport 46.63 427427
20. GOCZLING Katarzyna 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 47.37 407407
21. KASZUBSKA Magdalena 09 CKS Szczecin 47.55 402402
22. CYGRIMUS Marta 08 WOPR Zabrze 47.64 400400
23. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport 47.80 396396
24. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 47.89 394394

ĆWIRKO Martyna 09 CKS Szczecin 47.89 394394
26. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.40 381381
27. RIGOL Martyna 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.59 377377
28. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 49.06 366366
29. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 49.30 361361
30. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 49.58 355355
31. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 49.63 354354
32. KACZMARCZYK Maja 10 CKS Szczecin 50.16 343343
33. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 WOPR Zabrze 50.47 336336
34. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 50.74 331331
35. KUŚMIERCZYK Oliwia 06 WOPR Skierniewice 50.88 328328
36. LELLEK Wiktoria 09 KS Aqua Sport 50.93 327327
37. MACHOŃ Paulina 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 51.18 323323
38. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 51.46 317317
39. GRUSZCZYŃSKA Martyna 06 WOPR Zabrze 52.24 303303
40. BIDA Klaudia 07 KS Aqua Sport 53.06 289289
41. PEEK Zuzanna 08 KS Aqua Sport 53.12 289289
42. KUPCZYK Balbina 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 53.14 288288
43. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 53.62 281281
44. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport 53.83 277277
45. ŻMURKOW Lilianna 10 CKS Szczecin 54.34 270270
46. BAJER Natalia 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 55.16 258258

KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 55.16 258258
48. PIETRYKOWSKA Ewa 07 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 55.21 257257
49. FILIPIUK Wiktoria 10 CKS Szczecin 59.02 210210
50. HEJMAN Magdalena 10 CKS Szczecin 1:00.21 198198
51. WIŚNIEWSKA Wiktoria 10 CKS Szczecin 1:00.52 195195
52. KADZIEWICZ Natalia 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 1:00.57 195195
53. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 WOPR Skierniewice 1:00.59 194194
54. ULATOWSKA Oliwia 10 CKS Szczecin 1:01.25 188188
55. OGIŃSKA Lena 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:02.85 174174
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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m Manikin Carry, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.Pkt.

56. OGIŃSKA Laura 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:06.99 144144
57. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport 1:09.03 131131

DYSKW. TRACZYK Justyna 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 44.13
DQ 18

DYSKW. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.41
- Przedwczesny start

DYSKW. POŁULICH Maja 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.06
DQ18

Junior

1. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 39.75 689689
2. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40.65 644644
3. SZCZEPANIAK Marta 06 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 42.03 582582
4. WIĘZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 CKS Szczecin 42.68 556556
5. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 43.79 515515
6. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport 45.69 453453
7. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.23 438438
8. GOCZLING Katarzyna 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 47.37 407407
9. RIGOL Martyna 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.59 377377

10. SZCZEMBARA Kinga 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 49.30 361361
11. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 WOPR Zabrze 50.47 336336
12. KUŚMIERCZYK Oliwia 06 WOPR Skierniewice 50.88 328328
13. MACHOŃ Paulina 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 51.18 323323
14. GRUSZCZYŃSKA Martyna 06 WOPR Zabrze 52.24 303303
15. KUPCZYK Balbina 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 53.14 288288
16. KADZIEWICZ Natalia 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 1:00.57 195195

DYSKW. TRACZYK Justyna 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 44.13
DQ 18

DYSKW. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.41
- Przedwczesny start

DYSKW. POŁULICH Maja 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.06
DQ18

Junior mł

1. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 39.75 689689
2. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 40.69 642642
3. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.61 600600
4. MOSÓR Małgorzata 08 WOPR Zabrze 43.52 525525
5. GÓRALCZYK Iga 07 KS Aqua Sport 45.89 447447
6. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 45.92 447447
7. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.15 440440
8. TABIŚ- HUBKA Zofia 08 WOPR Zabrze 46.44 432432
9. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport 46.63 427427

10. CYGRIMUS Marta 08 WOPR Zabrze 47.64 400400
11. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 48.40 381381
12. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 49.58 355355
13. BIDA Klaudia 07 KS Aqua Sport 53.06 289289
14. PEEK Zuzanna 08 KS Aqua Sport 53.12 289289
15. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport 53.83 277277
16. BAJER Natalia 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 55.16 258258
17. PIETRYKOWSKA Ewa 07 Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 55.21 257257
18. PETRYKOWSKA Zuzanna 08 WOPR Skierniewice 1:00.59 194194
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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m Manikin Carry

Młodzik

1. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.82 591591
2. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 43.98 508508
3. KASZUBSKA Magdalena 09 CKS Szczecin 47.55 402402
4. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport 47.80 396396
5. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 47.89 394394

ĆWIRKO Martyna 09 CKS Szczecin 47.89 394394
7. KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 49.06 366366
8. WOJCIECHOWSKA Zofia 09 CKS Szczecin 49.63 354354
9. KACZMARCZYK Maja 10 CKS Szczecin 50.16 343343

10. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 50.74 331331
11. LELLEK Wiktoria 09 KS Aqua Sport 50.93 327327
12. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 51.46 317317
13. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 53.62 281281
14. ŻMURKOW Lilianna 10 CKS Szczecin 54.34 270270
15. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 55.16 258258
16. FILIPIUK Wiktoria 10 CKS Szczecin 59.02 210210
17. HEJMAN Magdalena 10 CKS Szczecin 1:00.21 198198
18. WIŚNIEWSKA Wiktoria 10 CKS Szczecin 1:00.52 195195
19. ULATOWSKA Oliwia 10 CKS Szczecin 1:01.25 188188
20. OGIŃSKA Lena 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:02.85 174174
21. OGIŃSKA Laura 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:06.99 144144
22. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport 1:09.03 131131


